
Perth to Pemberton via Bunbury SW2
315 321 322

From Perth Sun Mon Wed From Pemberton Mon Tue  Thu
PM PM AM

East Perth Terminal Dep 3.30 12.20 Pemberton (Visitor Centre) Dep 8.45
Cockburn Central (Stand No 7) Dep 3.55 12.45 Pemberton turnoff (16km) Dep 8.55
Kwinana Bus Station (Gilmore Av) Dep 4.10 1.00 Manjimup (Timber Park bus bay) Dep 9.13
Rockingham (Read St opposite Shop Cnt) Dep 4.25 1.15 Palgarup (opposite bus shelter) Dep 9.19
Mandurah Bus Station Dep 4.51 1.41 Yornup (bus shelter) Dep 9.28
Falcon (Cobblers Tavern) Dep 4.57 1.47 Bridgetown (Memorial Boat Park) Dep 9.40
Lake Clifton (BP Roadhouse) Dep 5.15 2.05 Greenbushes (Stanifer St bus bay) z Dep 9.56
Settlers Roadhouse ☺ Arr 5.25 2.15 Balingup (Tinder Box) Dep 10.03

Dep 5.55 2.45 Mullalyup (bus shelter) Dep 10.07
Binningup turnoff (3km) Dep 6.06 3.01 Kirup (Store) Dep 10.12
Australind (Mulgara St) z Dep 6.18 3.13 Donnybrook (Ayres Gardens) Dep 10.25
Bunbury (Visitor Centre) Dep 6.33 3.28 Boyanup (Lions shelter) Dep 10.36
Bunbury Passenger Terminal Arr 6.45 3.40 Bunbury Passenger Terminal Dep 11.05

Dep 6.50 3.45 Bunbury (Visitor Centre) Dep 11.15
Boyanup (opposite Lions shelter) Dep 7.08 4.03 Australind (BP Garage) Dep 11.25
Donnybrook (Ayers Gardens) Dep 7.20 4.15 Binningup turnoff (3km) Dep 11.37
Kirup (opposite Store) Dep 7.33 4.28 PM
Mullalyup (opposite bus shelter) Dep 7.39 4.34 Lake Clifton (BP Roadhouse) ☺ Arr 12.00
Balingup (Tinder Box) Dep 7.43 4.38 Dep 12.30
Greenbushes (Stanifer St bus bay) z Dep 7.50 4.45 Falcon (Ampol Garage) Dep 12.51
Bridgetown (Memorial Boat Park) Dep 8.07 5.02 Mandurah Bus Station Dep 12.57
Yornup (opposite bus shelter) Dep 8.17 5.12 Rockingham (Read St opposite Shop Cnt) Dep 1.23
Palgarup (bus shelter) Dep 8.26 5.21 Kwinana Bus Station (Gilmore Av) Dep 1.38
Manjimup (Timber Park bus bay) Dep 8.38 5.33 Cockburn Central (Stand No 7) Dep 1.53
Pemberton turnoff (16km) Dep 8.48 5.43
Pemberton (Visitor Centre) Arr 9.00 6.00 East Perth Terminal Arr 2.30
☺ Comfort stop. (km) kilometres from townsite. z

Wheelchair accessible toilet facilities available. See timetable GS3 for Perth to Albany services via Bunbury 
See Australind timetable for Perth to Bunbury services See timetable SW1 for Perth to Augusta and Pemberton services
Amendments apply on most public holidays and during school holidays. Coaches will only stop at other authorised stopping points if pre-
booked. Transwa recommends passengers be ready to board 15 minutes prior to departure.

Coaches will only divert to Australind (Mulgara St) & Greenbushes if advance bookings are made.

www.transwa.wa.gov.au   2930-300-019 REV 1.14: Effective Date 17/03/2008


	Inner

